

MATERIALE CONSTR.

I.D.: 87503079

Data publicarii 26.09.23

Coduri CPV 44162100-4

Pretul estimativ: 580,74 RON - 580,74 RON

Descriere: 1.|SINA PERDEA U 2.7 NC:39269097 |BUC| 4.0| 20.17| 80.68| 15.33| | 2.|CALARETI SINA U NC:39269097 |BUC| 1.0| 14.29| 14.29| 2.72| | 3.|UXG 8 DIBLU NYLON NC:39259020 |BUC| 50.0| 0.27| 13.50| 2.57| | 4.|UXG 10 DIBLU NYLON NC:39259020 |BUC| 50.0| 0.55| 27.50| 5.23| | 5.|SURUB LEMN 6X100 NC:73181290 |BUC| 0.5| 30.25| 15.13| 2.87| | 6.|SURUB LEMN 6X70 NC:73181290 |BUC| 0.5| 21.43| 10.72| 2.04| | 7.|DIBLU+SURUB 6x40 NC:39259020 |BUC| 50.0| 0.17| 8.50| 1.62| | 8.|DIBLU+SURUB 8x60 NC:39259020 |BUC| 50.0| 0.42| 21.00| 3.99| | 9.|644034 MANER MOBILIER NC:83024200 |BUC| 2.0| 5.71| 11.42| 2.17| | | | | | | | | | 10.|PURFOAM 300ML SOUDAL NC:32141010 |BUC| 1.0| 14.71| 14.71| 2.79| | 11.|769044 CUIER MD.44 |BUC| 1.0| 10.08| 10.08| 1.92| | 12.|540006 COLTAR NC:83023000 |BUC| 10.0| 2.61| 26.10| 4.96| | 13.|ROLA ZUGRAV MOLTROPEN 10 CM |BUC| 1.0| 4.03| 4.03| 0.77| | | NC:96034090 | | | | | | 14.|GLIS STANDARD ALB/CREM L400 |BUC| 2.0| 7.56| 15.12| 2.87| | 15.|SUPORT POLITA 5X16 NC:94038900 |BUC| 4.0| 0.13| 0.52